Chalupa Donoval CUP 2021

Vranov u Brna, 11. 9. 2021

Y ¥ Cas/Time  13:33:46
. TABULKA PRUJEZDU Dumibats 110521
Strana/Page 1

1.z4vod 50+65

1 51|252|184612| 6 |918|124| 15 211|621 | 68 |137|683|265(211| 21 |215| 17 | 7 |116] 2 |
2 51 |252|918|184|116| 6 |612|211|124|137| 7 |68 | 21 |265|621| 2 |683|211] 15 | 17 |215)|
3 51 |252|116|918|184| 6 |211(612| 7 |124|137|68 | 2 |21 |265|621|683|211| 17 |215|

4 51 |252|116|918| 6 |184|211| 7 |612|124| 2 |137| 68 | 21 |265|621|683|211| 17 |215|

5 51|252|116|918| 6 | 7 |211|184|612| 2 |124|137| 68 | 21 |265|683|621|211|215| 17 |

6 51 |116|252|918| 6 |211|184| 7 | 2 |612|124|137|683| 68 | 21 |621|265|211|215| 17 |

7 51|116|252|918| 6 |211|184| 2 | 7 |612|124|137|683| 68 |621| 21 |265|211|215| 17 |

8 51 |116|252|918| 6 |211|184| 2 | 7 |612|124|137|683|621| 68 | 21 |265|215|211| 17 |

9 51[116|252|918| 6 |211| 2 |184| 7 |612|124|137|683|621| 68 |265| 21 |

10 51 |116|252|918| 6 |211| 2 |184| 7 |612|124|137|683|621|

11 51 |116(252|



